CCCAM

First Robotics

Flint Metro League

Ingham Intermediate School District (CMBSO)

Interntional Baccalaureate

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA) Region VI
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Michigan College Access Network (MCAN)

Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)
Michigan High School Baseball Coaches Association (MHSBCA)
MIAAA (Michigan Assocation of Athletic Advisors)

MPAAA

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)
Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Public Relations Association (MSVMA)
Owosso Rotary Club

Quiz Bowl

Shiawasee Chamber of Commerce

Shiawassee Economic Development Partnership

Shiawassee Regional Education Service District

h H P A P P P PP P PN R B R AR R R R B

40.00
590.00
3,700.00
60.00
10,200.00
1,456.00
6,364.27
3,125.00
17,431.58
599.00
30.00
55.00
85.00
750.00
750.00
250.00
564.00
274.00
300.00
3,250.00
844.00



