## Owosso Public Schools

## 2024-2025 Transparency Reporting

## Annual Amount Spent on Dues paid to Associations

## Association Dues Paid With District Funds in 2023-2024

CCCAM	\$	40.00
First Robotics	\$	590.00
Flint Metro League	\$	3,700.00
Ingham Intermediate School District (CMBSO)	\$	60.00
International Baccalaureate	\$	10,200.00
	:	•
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA) Region VI	\$	1,456.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	\$	6,364.27
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	\$	3,125.00
Michigan College Access Network (MCAN)	\$	17,431.58
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association (MEMSPA)	\$	599.00
Michigan High School Baseball Coaches Association (MHSBCA)	\$	30.00
MIAAA (Michigan Assocation of Athletic Advisors)	\$	55.00
MPAAA	\$	85.00
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association (MSBOA)	\$	750.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$	750.00
Michigan School Public Relations Association (MSVMA)	\$	250.00
Owosso Rotary Club	\$	564.00
Quiz Bowl	\$	274.00
Shiawasee Chamber of Commerce	\$	300.00
Shiawassee Economic Development Partnership	\$	3,250.00
	\$	844.00
5	*	
Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds for 2023-2024	\$	50,717.85
Shiawassee Regional Education Service District  Total Association Dues Paid with District Funds for 2023-2024	·	